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Overview

2024/04/09 15:26:15

Price
19.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.43%(-0.09)

SE0000108227

SKF B

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8,362 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

19.47 EUR (300)
19.565 EUR (300)
19.705 EUR
19.705 EUR
19.625 EUR
19.71 EUR
19.625 EUR

100

1,962.50

2

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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47

WKN: 4767066
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

[w [w [= [= [

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944541,202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=247972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1009924eb38ed74452c3fb9a01b0c661249c0a3a56987f03687d072c0488ed4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21c5c88f8ddeadf1a&time=1712779051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcfc6d2c7e8e3515f52702659c3b9dc5fd9c12c1331c44d63d8a732c891677c9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ac8fd3d0fe9c7111&time=1712779051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add7439f3234f4ba23f94d09670420ac19267fa0bba38d7d832864cf0d71b059&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13f5bc7c5e850bdb2&time=1712779051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66fc06a1b3766aaaca2141f1cfa0f2d2d34ae61c8d68b0b6e27ffa84551e0887&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2115749b9d4dace4&time=1712779051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77fc40060b6363f48d3d156e136054a261321ab9fb4a4e481a9030e1a9a4debe&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fce935a207d43045&time=1712779051&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/09 15:26:15

Price
19.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.43%(-0.09)

ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,362 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.47 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 19.565 EUR (300)
Open 19.705 EUR
High 19.705 EUR
Low 19.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.71 EUR
VWAP 19.625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,962.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.67% +17.53% -20.14%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 +2.94 -4.97
Beta 1.18 1.17 1.22
Volatility  26.16 27.29 34.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

21:27

16:18

17:29

08:06

17:25

Price

19.605 EUR

19.535 EUR

223.80 SEK

19.725 EUR

224.00 SEK

19.496 EUR (1)
20.036 EUR (48)
18.453 EUR (67)
16.903 EUR (53)
21.010 EUR (2024/03/12)
16.605 EUR (2024/01/18)
21.010 EUR (2024/03/12)
14.000 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 6
242.16 3,368
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291

SKF AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:01

15:26

15:46

19:32

08:08

19.69 EUR 0.00

19.625 EUR 0.00

21.335USD 0.01

19.415 EUR 0.00

19.655 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630895

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 415 26 Goeteborg
Telefon: +46 31 337 10 00

Fax: +46 31 337 28 32

E-mail: info@skf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard Chairman of Managing

Gustafson Board

Ann-Sofie Member of Executive

Zaks Committee

Erik Nelander Member of Executive
Committee

John Schmidt Member of Executive
Committee

Kent Viitanen = Member of Executive
Committee

Mathias Lyon  Member of Executive
Committee

Niclas Member of Executive

Rosenlew Committee

Patrick Tong Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Frost Member of Executive
Committee

Victoria van Member of Executive

Camp Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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